

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**90 WRIT PETITION NO.7158 OF 2019  
AND  
91 WRIT PETITION NO.7481 OF 2019  
AND  
92 WRIT PETITION NO.14803 OF 2019**

...  
respective advocates are present

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND  
Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.**

**DATE : 28.11.2022**

**PER COURT :**

Due to paucity of time, these matters are adjourned to  
13.01.2023.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

**(Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)**

**(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)**