

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Board Dated 19.06.2023

105 WP/3012/2023

106 WP/3486/2023

107 WP/3837/2023

108 WP/3840/2023

110 WP/3888/2023

111 WP/3911/2023

112 WP/3971/2023

113 WP/4234/2023

114 WP/4745/2023

115 WP/5177/2023

116 FCA/91/2022

118 WP/13031/2017

120 WP/6381/2018

121 WP/1359/2019

122 WP/9172/2019

123 WP/12441/2019

124 WP/14590/2019

125 WP/8181/2020

126 WP/1166/2021

127 WP/4965/2021

128 WP/7563/2021

129 WP/13287/2021

130 WP/13560/2021

131 FCA/36/2019

Board dated 20.06.2023

924 WP/67/2022

925 WP/119/2022

926 WP/993/2022

927 WP/1259/2022

928 WP/4218/2022

929 WP/4306/2022

[930 WP/4310/2022](#)
[931 WP/4938/2022](#)
[932 WP/4952/2022](#)
[933 WP/5444/2022](#)
[934 WP/6748/2022](#)
[935 WP/6992/2022](#)
[936 WP/7771/2022](#)
[937 WP/8091/2022](#)
[938 WP/8112/2022](#)
[939 WP/9827/2022](#)
[940 WP/10353/2022](#)
[941 WP/10576/2022](#)
[942 WP/10708/2022](#)
[943 WP/10999/2022](#)
[944 WP/11894/2022](#)
[945 WP/12452/2022](#)
[946 WP/12457/2022](#)
[947 WP/12665/2022](#)
[948 WP/12868/2022](#)

[950 WP/11/2023](#)

[951 WP/329/2023](#)
[952 WP/385/2023](#)
[953 WP/625/2023](#)
[954 WP/739/2023](#)
[955 WP/790/2023](#)
[956 WP/1171/2023](#)
[957 WP/1184/2023](#)
[958 WP/1727/2023](#)

[960 WP/1828/2023](#)
[961 WP/2772/2023](#)
[962 WP/2958/2023](#)
[963 WP/10217/2014](#)
[964 WP/1255/2017](#)
[965 WP/5390/2017](#)
[966 WP/13178/2017](#)
[967 WP/505/2018](#)
[968 WP/7061/2018](#)
[969 WP/7291/2018](#)

[970 WP/7984/2018](#)
[971 WP/9812/2018](#)
[972 WP/12642/2018](#)
[973 WP/13470/2018](#)
[974 WP/3299/2019](#)
[975 WP/4301/2019](#)
[976 WP/5528/2019](#)
[977 WP/8954/2019](#)
[978 WP/13816/2019](#)
[979 WP/13982/2019](#)
[980 WP/3737/2021](#)
[981 WP/5604/2021](#)
[982 WP/8036/2021](#)
[983 WP/8286/2021](#)
[984 WP/9012/2021](#)
[985 WP/9623/2021](#)
[986 WP/11072/2021](#)
[987 WP/12868/2021](#)
[988 WP/13611/2021](#)
[989 WP/13888/2021](#)
[990 WP/14521/2021](#)

Board Dated 21.06.2023

[926 WP/615/2022](#)
[927 WP/1086/2022](#)
[928 WP/1309/2022](#)
[929 WP/2724/2022](#)
[930 WP/2894/2022](#)
[931 WP/2967/2022](#)
[932 WP/4449/2022](#)
[933 WP/5443/2022](#)
[934 WP/7853/2022](#)
[935 WP/8292/2022](#)
[936 WP/8300/2022](#)
[937 WP/8367/2022](#)

[938 WP/8441/2022](#)
[939 WP/8836/2022](#)
[940 WP/8849/2022](#)
[941 WP/8864/2022](#)

942 WP/9147/2022

943 WP/9370/2022

944 WP/9668/2022

945 WP/9677/2022

946 WP/9799/2022

947 WP/9840/2022

948 WP/9903/2022

949 WP/9986/2022

950 WP/10332/2022

951 WP/10566/2022

952 WP/10983/2022

953 WP/11450/2022

954 WP/13073/2022

955 WP/13083/2022

956 WP/13113/2022

957 WP/240/2023

958 WP/241/2023

959 WP/277/2023

960 WP/1594/2023

961 WP/1663/2023

962 WP/1830/2023

963 WP/2715/2023

964 WP/3091/2023

965 WP/3207/2023

966 WP/3834/2023

969 WP/4057/2023

971 WP/4119/2023

972 WP/4123/2023

974 WP/4240/2023

975 WP/4254/2023

976 WP/5109/2023

977 WP/5880/2023

978 WP/5894/2023

980 FCA/68/2022

981 WP/12051/2017

982 WP/11483/2018

983 WP/2340/2019

[984 WP/5914/2019](#)
[985 WP/7158/2019](#)
[986 WP/9735/2019](#)
[987 WP/9841/2019](#)
[988 WP/11834/2019](#)
[989 WP/905/2020](#)
[990 WP/2327/2020](#)
[991 WP/3837/2020](#)
[992 WP/4966/2020](#)
[993 WP/5400/2020](#)
[994 WP/1413/2021](#)
[995 WP/1774/2021](#)
[996 WP/8030/2021](#)
[997 WP/9588/2021](#)
[998 WP/10408/2021](#)
[999 WP/11232/2021](#)
[1000 WP/11596/2021](#)
[1001 WP/12602/2021](#)
[1002 FCA/15/2021](#)

Board Dated 22.06.2023

[908 WP/473/2022](#)
[909 WP/538/2022](#)
[910 WP/1508/2022](#)
[911 WP/1516/2022](#)
[912 WP/1786/2022](#)
[913 WP/2887/2022](#)
[914 WP/3243/2022](#)

[916 WP/4821/2022](#)
[917 WP/5227/2022](#)
[918 WP/5259/2022](#)
[919 WP/5467/2022](#)
[920 WP/7130/2022](#)
[921 WP/7535/2022](#)
[922 WP/7936/2022](#)
[923 WP/8373/2022](#)
[924 WP/8386/2022](#)

[926 WP/8673/2022](#)

- [927 WP/8812/2022](#)
- [928 WP/8861/2022](#)
- [929 WP/9655/2022](#)
- [930 WP/9738/2022](#)
- [931 WP/9928/2022](#)
- [932 WP/9935/2022](#)
- [933 WP/10145/2022](#)
- [934 WP/10389/2022](#)
- [935 WP/10407/2022](#)
- [936 WP/10454/2022](#)
- [937 WP/10521/2022](#)
- [938 WP/10666/2022](#)
- [939 WP/10667/2022](#)
- [940 WP/11140/2022](#)
- [941 WP/11477/2022](#)
- [942 WP/11930/2022](#)
- [943 WP/12171/2022](#)
- [944 WP/12369/2022](#)
- [945 WP/12513/2022](#)
- [946 WP/12677/2022](#)
- [947 WP/12897/2022](#)
- [948 WP/12907/2022](#)
- [949 WP/12935/2022](#)
- [950 WP/13072/2022](#)
- [951 WP/13097/2022](#)
- [952 WP/112/2023](#)
- [953 WP/202/2023](#)
- [954 WP/745/2023](#)
- [955 WP/1021/2023](#)
- [956 WP/1269/2023](#)
- [957 WP/1903/2023](#)
- [958 WP/2452/2023](#)
- [959 WP/2536/2023](#)

- [960 WP/2617/2023](#)
- [961 WP/3209/2023](#)
- [962 WP/4855/2023](#)
- [963 WP/4879/2023](#)
- [964 WP/4942/2023](#)
- [965 WP/5108/2023](#)
- [966 WP/5300/2023](#)

[967 FCA/21/2022](#)
[968 COMAP/1/2022](#)
[969 WP/1511/2016](#)
[970 WP/7861/2016](#)
[971 WP/11017/2016](#)
[972 WP/725/2018](#)
[973 WP/6885/2019](#)
[974 WP/7577/2019](#)
[975 WP/8903/2019](#)
[976 WP/9247/2019](#)
[977 WP/11136/2019](#)
[978 WP/11228/2019](#)
[979 WP/11476/2019](#)
[980 WP/14748/2019](#)
[981 WP/3305/2020](#)
[982 WP/4113/2020](#)
[983 WP/7616/2020](#)
[984 WP/112/2021](#)
[985 WP/1797/2021](#)
[986 WP/1820/2021](#)
[987 WP/2819/2021](#)
[988 WP/4435/2021](#)
[989 WP/6244/2021](#)

[991 WP/8687/2021](#)

Board Dated 23.06.2023

[1011 WP/5135/2022](#)
[1012 WP/5687/2022](#)
[1013 WP/5835/2022](#)
[1014 WP/7626/2022](#)
[1015 WP/8336/2022](#)
[1016 WP/9367/2022](#)
[1017 WP/9410/2022](#)

[1020 WP/10377/2022](#)
[1021 WP/10381/2022](#)
[1022 WP/10706/2022](#)
[1023 WP/11410/2022](#)
[1024 WP/12014/2022](#)

[1025 WP/12469/2022](#)
[1026 WP/13026/2022](#)
[1027 WP/251/2023](#)
[1028 WP/791/2023](#)
[1029 WP/798/2023](#)
[1030 WP/867/2023](#)
[1031 WP/892/2023](#)
[1032 WP/1346/2023](#)

[1038 WP/4834/2017](#)
[1039 WP/1618/2018](#)
[1040 WP/12262/2018](#)
[1041 WP/3272/2019](#)
[1042 WP/4327/2019](#)
[1043 WP/11530/2019](#)
[1044 WP/15418/2019](#)
[1045 WP/8090/2020](#)
[1046 WP/609/2021](#)
[1047 WP/4228/2021](#)

[1049 WP/6486/2021](#)
[1050 WP/8514/2021](#)
[1051 WP/8593/2021](#)
[1052 WP/13280/2021](#)
[1053 WP/13843/2021](#)

...

CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE
&
Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.

DATE :- 23rd June, 2023

Per Court :-

1. Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up for hearing.
2. In several of these matters, there are office

objections. As such, all office objections shall be removed within two weeks.

3. Subject to compliance of the above, ad-interim order, if any granted earlier, would continue.

4. The affidavit in reply/ rejoinder, if any, shall also be filed before the next date.

5. Subject to above, list these matters in the Due Admissions Category as under:-

Board Dated	Serial Nos. of matters	To be listed on
19.06.2023	105 to 108, 110 to 116, 118, 120 to 131	17.07.2023
20.06.2023	924 to 948 and 950	17.07.2023
20.06.2023	951 to 958 and 960 to 990	18.07.2023
21.06.2023	926 to 937	18.07.2023
21.06.2023	938 to 966, 969, 971, 972, 974 to 978 and 980 to 1002	19.07.2023
22.06.2023	908 to 914, 916 to 924 and 926 to 959	20.07.2023
22.06.2023	960 to 989 and 991	21.07.2023
23.06.2023	1011 to 1017	21.07.2023
23.06.2023	1020 to 1032, 1038 to 1047 and 1049 to 1053	24.07.2023

kps

(Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)