



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7158 OF 2019

Shriram Daulatrao Janjal And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Others

Mr.S.N.Lute, Advocate for petitioners
Mr.A.R.Kale, AGP for respondent nos.1 to 4

**CORAM : R.G.AVACHAT AND
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.**
DATE : OCTOBER 18, 2024

ORDER :-

Learned counsel for the petitioners and Learned AGP for respondent nos.1 to 4 are present. None present for respondent no.5. Hence, adjourned to 21.11.2024.

[NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.]

[R.G. AVACHAT, J.]

KBP