



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 24.01.2025

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
1014 WP/14675/2021. 1015 WP/923/2023. 1016 WP/1283/2023.	20.03.2025 (in urgent category)
1017 WP/2031/2023. 1018 WP/3162/2023. 1019 WP/4743/2023.	21.03.2025 (in urgent category)
1022 WP/5899/2023. 1023 WP/6650/2023 WITH WP/6651/2023, WP/6652/2023, WP/6653/2023, WP/6654/2023, WP/6655/2023, WP/6656/2023, WP/6657/2023, WP/6658/2023, WP/6659/2023 & WP/6660/2023. 1024 WP/8419/2023.	24.03.2025 (in urgent category)
1025 WP/9677/2023. 1026 WP/10395/2023. 1027 WP/11347/2023.	25.03.2025 (in urgent category)
1028 WP/13445/2023 WITH WP/13165/2023, WP/13461/2023, 1029 WP/14996/2023. 1030 WP/15184/2023.	26.03.2025 (in urgent category)

1031 WP/5947/2024 WITH CA/10159/2024, CA/10457/2024, CA/11267/2024, CA/8901/2024, WP/7704/2024 & WP/9648/2024.	
1034 WP/5251/2017. 1035 WP/828/2019. 1036 WP/7158/2019. 1037 WP/9920/2019. 1038 WP/11476/2019.	27.03.2025
1039 WP/12080/2019. 1040 WP/12396/2019. 1041 WP/954/2021. 1042 WP/1201/2021. 1043 WP/1368/2021.	28.03.2025
1044 WP/2019/2021. 1045 WP/2104/2021. 1046 WP/4551/2021. 1047 WP/5226/2021. 1048 WP/4708/2023.	01.04.2025
1049 WP/4884/2023. 1050 WP/6262/2023. 1051 WP/6975/2023. 1052 WP/7894/2023. 1053 WP/9073/2023 WITH CA/10843/2023.	02.04.2025
1054 WP/9374/2023. 1055 WP/11116/2023. 1056 WP/13460/2023. 1057 WP/15095/2023. 1058 WP/235/2025. 1059 WP/854/2025. 1060 RA/9/2025 IN WP/13951/2021.	04.04.2025

(PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)